
HOW TO GET STARTED 

Assist with Prior Authorization (PA) Support
•	 Help you determine your patient’s plan-specific requirements and submission protocols

Celltrion provides a dedicated field 
reimbursement manager who can support 

your office and answer questions.

Verify Insurance Coverage
•	 Confirm coverage for ZYMFENTRA
•	 Confirm coverage for intravenous (IV) infliximab,  

if you have requested this service

ONCE YOU HAVE ENROLLED YOUR PATIENT,  
THE CELLTRION CONNECT CASE COORDINATOR WILL:

 There are 3 ways to enroll in Celltrion CONNECT®:

Here for your patients during their  
ZYMFENTRATM (infliximab-dyyb) treatment journey

Access the  
enrollment portal at 
CelltrionConnect.com/ZYMFENTRA 

Send an ePrescription 
Select ePrescribe to Phyz via the 
pharmacy drop-down menu: 

•	 NCPDP: 5928809
•	 Phone: 844-590-5792

Download an  
enrollment form at 
CelltrionConnect.com/ZYMFENTRA,  
and fax the completed form  
to 833-912-3707

Celltrion CONNECT® is a 
patient support program  

that provides personalized  
support to you and to your  
patients who have been  
prescribed ZYMFENTRA.

PA Checklist
When your office submits a PA, you should collect the information below 
along with other plan requirements necessary to obtain a PA decision:

	 Patient diagnosis (ICD-10-CM) code: ________________

	� Letter of medical necessity to explain the need for ZYMFENTRA

	� Induction dose of infliximab details (product name and  
dates administered)

	 Previously used conventional treatments

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including Boxed Warning.

OR
Rx
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http://www.CelltrionConnect.com/ZYMFENTRA
http://www.CelltrionConnect.com/ZYMFENTRA


Connect to Nursing Support Resources
•	 The Celltrion CONNECT Case Coordinator can pair  

your patient with a dedicated Nurse ConnectorTM  
who can help them get started and stay on track  
with their prescribed treatment

Nurse Connectors can provide patients:†

•	 Support in the transition from IV infliximab to ZYMFENTRA
•	 Product and disease state education
•	 Supplemental injection training on how to use their injection device
•	 Tools and resources to track injection site rotation and dosing schedule

Determine Eligibility for Financial Assistance
•	 Eligible patients with commercial insurance may pay as little as $5 per month for  

ZYMFENTRATM (infliximab-dyyb) through the Celltrion CARESTM Co-pay Assistance Program
•	 View complete program rules and enroll online at www.CelltrionCares.com

Celltrion may provide ZYMFENTRA to eligible patients experiencing a delay obtaining 
coverage for ZYMFENTRA:*
•	 Eligibility is restricted to patients with commercial insurance who have been prescribed ZYMFENTRA 

for an FDA-approved indication
•	 Program participation is in no way contingent on any requirement or obligation to purchase 

ZYMFENTRA or any other Celltrion product or service
•	 Eligibility for continued participation will be verified periodically, and patients will not be eligible 

to continue participating if they no longer satisfy the eligibility criteria, including when initiation of 
coverage for ZYMFENTRA is approved by the patient’s commercial insurance plan

ZYMFENTRA Patient Assistance Program
•	 Patients who are uninsured, underinsured, or lack coverage may be eligible to receive ZYMFENTRA at no cost
•	 ZYMFENTRA Patient Assistance Program eligibility criteria, terms and conditions apply

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA.  
Visit www.fda.gov/medwatch or call 1-800-FDA-1088. 

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including Boxed Warning here.

Celltrion CONNECT® is a registered trademark of Celltrion Holdings, Ltd., used under license. 
Celltrion CARES™ is a trademark of Celltrion Holdings, Ltd., used under license. 
ZYMFENTRA™ is a trademark of Celltrion, Inc., used under license. 
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*Celltrion may provide ZYMFENTRA to eligible patients, including those with commercial insurance experiencing delays or a gap in coverage of ZYMFENTRA. Eligible patients must have 
been prescribed ZYMFENTRA for an FDA-approved indication, and their participation is in no way contingent on any requirement or obligation to purchase ZYMFENTRA or any other 
Celltrion product or service at any time. Patients who are covered, in whole or part, through a state or federal healthcare program, including but not limited to Medicare, Medicaid, Medigap, 
CHAMPUS, TRICARE, Veterans Affairs, or Department of Defense are not eligible. Eligibility for continued participation will be verified periodically, and patients will not be eligible to continue 
participating if they no longer satisfy the eligibility criteria, including when initiation of coverage for ZYMFENTRA is approved by the patient’s commercial insurance plan. This offering will 
end on December 31, 2024. Void where prohibited or restricted by law, and Celltrion reserves the right to rescind, revoke, or amend the terms and conditions at any time without notice.

†Participation in the Nurse Connector program is voluntary. Patients can opt out of this service at any time. Nurse Connectors will not offer medical advice and will always refer the patient 
back to the prescriber for any questions specific to their treatment.

THE CELLTRION CONNECT CASE COORDINATOR WILL:

Celltrion CONNECT also provides sharps 
containers to safely dispose of needles.  

Patients can request one by visiting  
www.CelltrionConnect.com.

http://www.CelltrionCares.com
http://www.fda.gov/medwatch
https://www.zymfentra.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/zymfentra_prescribing_information_final.pdf
http://www.CelltrionConnect.com
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